Different QSFP SR BD

SOURCE

Model QSFP SR4 QSFP SR BD QSFP LR4
Receptacle MPQO-12 fibers Dual LC Dual LC
Transmitter 10G*4-way=40G 2x20G*1-way=40G Ax10G*1-way=40G
Receiver 10G*4-way=40G 2x20G*1-way=40G Ax10G*1-way=40G
Wavelength 850nn 832nm-918nm 12711291 1311 1331
Fiber Cable MPO 12 fibers cable LC MM cable LC SM cable
Reach 100m via OM3/ 150m via OM4 | 100m via OM3/ 150m via OM4 10km SMF







